
Bernardo Fräser-Spannzangenfutter OZ-Set, ISO 50, 4 - 16 mm
Spannmittel für Werkzeuge
[B18-1010A]

195,60€
179,00€

Technische Daten:

 

  

Kegel

  

Spannbereich

  

Anzahl

  

Typ
  

ISO 50

  

4 - 16 mm

  

8 Stk.

  

OZ

 

 

Beschreibung:

Spannzangen:

4 mm
5 mm
6 mm
8 mm
10 mm
12 mm
14 mm
16 mm
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